VINING MARINE WHITE SAIL TWILIGHT SERIES 2020
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Sail

Number

5529
9693
2768
6426
8873
55055
1983
6072
5988
2577
321
1990
4725
9064
5632
5749
2672
5352
9462
14471
9523
8022

Yacht

Satin Sheets
Sequin
Freaky
Entertainer

Imagine It
Bluebird

Welcome Home

Mclintosh
Our Girl
Cheeky
Playwright
Vanquish
Family Affair
Vedann
Olmari

Fade to Black
Acamar
Reacher
Flying Tiger
Sudoueste
Phantasea
Carabella

Race :
1

11

dnc

dnc

12

dnc

dnc

10

13
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

14

w = U N

4
11

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

H O N -

10

12
dnc
8
13

15

dnc
dnc
14
dnc
dnc
11
dnc

dnc

N B2 OoN

11

6
13
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
10
dnc
12

dnc

N O WO

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

11
12

dnc

dnc
10

dnc
13
dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

(2}

N W O N b

10

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

9

10

Total

27
40
44
51
53
57
72
78
88
97
108
113
114
116
123
128
142
143
148
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Adjusted
Position
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VINING MARINE WHITE SAIL TWILIGHT SERIES 2020

Race 7

Sail

Number Yacht
2577  Cheeky
6072  Mclntosh
1983  Welcome Home
6426  Entertainer
9693  Sequin
5529  Satin Sheets
8873  Imagine It
1990 Vanquish

55055 Bluebird
5988  Our Girl
2768  Freaky

27/02/2020

Start
Time

18:16:00
18:22:00
18:08:00
18:19:00
18:17:00
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:15:00
18:29:00
18:13:00
18:18:00

Winds -

Finish
Time

19:31:39
19:32:17
19:32:20
19:33:27
19:34:54
19:36:11
19:36:27
19:36:34
19:36:36
19:40:24
19:42:24

Moderate

Elapsed
Time

1:15:39
1:10:17
1:24:20
1:14:27
1:17:54
1:16:11
1:16:27
1:21:34
1:07:36
1:27:24
1:24:24



